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  Junior  

1 501 PEREZ RUIZ Iker Junior SCOTT ESPAÑA 5 1h02:52.16

2 503 TEMAR John Junior IKHP HUSKVARNA 5 1h03:46.03 +53.87

3 515 RODRÍGUEZ ROMO Pablo Junior EXTREMADURA PETROGOLD FERNANDO TORRES PRO BIKE 5 1h04:21.12 +1:28.96

4 520 BALLIANA Enrico Junior TEAM ECOTEK 024 5 1h04:26.16 +1:34.00

5 504 FELDT Anton Junior FOLLO SK 5 1h04:32.88 +1:40.72

6 577 BRÆDSTRUP-HOLM Johannes Junior HOLTE OFF ROAD TEAM 5 1h05:09.71 +2:17.55

7 573 MOESKOPS Zjuul Junior KTM MTB TEAM 5 1h05:28.27 +2:36.11

8 529 MATEO LEIVA Daniel Junior KLIMAVERSO BIKES - KREA RÓTULOS 5 1h05:43.97 +2:51.81

9 524 KAJO Herlen Junior MTB TEAM ESTONIA 5 1h05:44.59 +2:52.43

10 514 BROSTROM Wincent Junior OK HAMMAREN 5 1h05:55.61 +3:03.45

11 557 VIDAL FERNANDEZ Xavi Junior GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 5 1h06:01.47 +3:09.31

12 506 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Junior UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h06:07.15 +3:14.99

13 588 POKORNÝ Patrik Junior VIF BIKE TEAM STUPNO 5 1h06:12.88 +3:20.72

14 530 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Junior TELOPAL 5 1h06:30.38 +3:38.22

15 516 BRUGMAN Liam Junior ACROG-TORMANS 5 1h06:40.26 +3:48.10

16 519 GUERRA RODRÍGUEZ Adriel Junior LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS 5 1h07:00.86 +4:08.70

17 511 NØRGAARD Anton Junior RØDT HOLD 5 1h07:04.43 +4:12.27

18 509 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Junior ESCUELA CICLISTA ZARAGOZA 5 1h07:06.60 +4:14.44

19 518 GROENEVELD Darian Junior BASSA BIKING TEAM 5 1h07:07.70 +4:15.54

20 505 POZO PUY Jokin Junior JRG NORCLAMP COLOMA 5 1h07:23.83 +4:31.67

21 528 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Pablo Junior BTT POR AQUI MISMO, C.D.C. 5 1h07:34.32 +4:42.16

22 579 LIN Mattia Junior DROM CARBONHUBO CMQ 5 1h07:49.70 +4:57.54

23 545 ANDERSEN Oliver Junior BAUHAUS CYCLING TEAM 5 1h07:54.99 +5:02.83

24 525 CECCARELLI Brian Junior C.C. APPENNINICO 1907 5 1h08:05.76 +5:13.60

25 560 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin Junior JRG NORCLAMP COLOMA 5 1h08:24.01 +5:31.85

26 547 ANDERSEN Vilhelm Junior BAUHAUS CYCLING TEAM 5 1h08:29.43 +5:37.27

27 565 ORTEGA CAZORLA Jose Antonio Junior FASTER WEAR TEAM 5 1h08:47.37 +5:55.21

28 561 DOBLA SALAS David Junior GACOSUR RACING TEAM 5 1h08:53.84 +6:01.68

29 589 FARO VALLVERDÚ Marc Junior BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 5 1h08:56.99 +6:04.83

30 583 LÓPEZ MINGORANCE Lorenzo Junior BIKES ARMILLA C.D 5 1h09:02.36 +6:10.20

31 536 ÁLVAREZ DE LUNA Álvaro Junior PENYA CICLISTA CIUTADELLA 5 1h09:04.23 +6:12.07

32 523 MOEN-HANSEN Jesper Junior LØRENSKOG CK 5 1h09:26.12 +6:33.96

33 587 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Junior MAXXIS R-CYCLING TRAINING 5 1h09:27.47 +6:35.31

34 522 VAŠÍČEK Denis Junior AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO Z.S. 5 1h09:28.55 +6:36.39

35 512 MECA RUIZ Rafael Junior SUMGASUR BURU 5 1h09:28.94 +6:36.78

36 584 KISICEK Leon Gabriel Junior CRO MTB RACING TEAM 5 1h09:43.69 +6:51.53

37 527 MARTÍN GAMONALES Sergio Junior ELECTROMERCANTIL GR-100 5 1h09:49.52 +6:57.36

38 558 MAISSE Antoine Junior TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE 5 1h10:00.39 +7:08.23

39 554 PICAZO PELLIN Pablo Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 5 1h10:01.07 +7:08.91

40 552 GONZÁLEZ GIL David Junior SUMGASUR BICI BURU 5 1h10:06.03 +7:13.87

41 590 LIBERGE Maxim Junior TEAM OOBSN 5 1h10:06.94 +7:14.78

42 549 LLABRÉS BRUALLA Roger Junior ECLM LLUÍS MAS 5 1h10:07.42 +7:15.26

43 544 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex Junior JRG NORCLAMP COLOMA 5 1h10:32.77 +7:40.61

44 567 GARCES YABAR Imanol Junior LACUNZA CONSTRUCCIONES 5 1h10:39.62 +7:47.46

45 581 JUSTESEN Isak Junior HOLTE MTB KLUB 5 1h10:56.47 +8:04.31

46 559 MITOIRE Amael Junior TEAMVTT EVASION POURPRE 5 1h10:59.89 +8:07.73

47 556 VIRGÍNIA Diogo Junior BTT LOULÉ / ELEVIS 5 1h11:12.91 +8:20.75

48 574 MARTÍN FERNANDEZ Manuel Junior BIKES ARMILLA 5 1h11:14.08 +8:21.92

49 575 KORITOV Jørgen Junior ROMERIKSÅSEN SK 5 1h11:18.38 +8:26.22
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50 570 MERCADO CONTRERAS Lorién Junior ECOTISA - SCOTT CYCLON 5 1h11:39.53 +8:47.37

51 535 FAJARDO BONAMAD Hugo Junior SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAHAR 5 1h11:42.55 +8:50.39

52 543 MOSVOLL Nicolai Junior IF FRØY 5 1h12:00.03 +9:07.87

53 563 SORIANO RAMON Álvaro Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 5 1h12:30.52 +9:38.36

54 578 KALLAND Rasmus Junior EIDSKOG SYKKEL 5 1h12:36.58 +9:44.42

55 604 SELJETUN Oliver Junior LØRENSKOG CK 5 1h12:57.49 +10:05.33

56 538 GARCÍA AMAT Unai Junior CICLOS SABATER 5 1h13:05.51 +10:13.35

57 546 MONTOLÍO IZQUIERDO Mario Junior ECOTISA 5 1h13:17.79 +10:25.63

58 553 REYES IBARRA Daniel Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 5 1h13:22.34 +10:30.18

59 580 MOE SIMMEROY Christian Junior ROMERIKSÅSEN ELITE 5 1h13:38.16 +10:46.00

60 510 MENDIZABAL GARATE Ander Junior JRG NORCLAMP COLOMA 5 1h14:02.14 +11:09.98

61 595 DÍEZ ARNAL Iker Junior ECOTISA 5 1h14:09.70 +11:17.54

62 562 MENDIZABAL GARATE Paul Junior JRG COLOMA NORCLAMP 5 1h14:11.97 +11:19.81

63 569 SÁNCHEZ LAFUENTE Jaime Junior CAPITAL RACING 5 1h14:56.64 +12:04.48

64 571 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Junior PRORIDE JUFRÉ CYCLING TEAM 5 1h14:56.65 +12:04.49

65 592 MOINARD Lubin Junior TEAM PROF RAFFEISEN 5 1h15:15.73 +12:23.57

66 550 BODÍ SEMPERE Joan Junior CLIC CICLISTA JÁVEA 5 1h15:24.39 +12:32.23

67 585 SOMMER-NISGAARD August Junior HOLTE MTB KLUB 5 1h15:27.97 +12:35.81

68 586 MONCLÚS MARSAL Biel Junior 73FACTORY BG TEAM 5 1h16:03.37 +13:11.21

69 576 APARICIO CAMACHO Jorge Junior ECOTISA- CYCLON SCOTT 5 1h16:20.55 +13:28.39

70 605 ZAMBUDIO CARAVACA Francisco David Junior LEMON TEAM 5 1h16:33.15 +13:40.99

71 531 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior 73FACTORY BG TEAM 5 1h16:38.59 +13:46.43

72 551 NAVARRO PIÑERA Mario Junior CIEZA BIKERS 5 1h16:51.87 +13:59.71

73 541 MELGAREJO NOYA Víctor Junior CICLOS SABATER 5 1h16:57.97 +14:05.81

74 542 MONTEAGUDO MOLINA Javier Junior LA VILAJOIOSA 5 1h16:59.45 +14:07.29

75 548 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Víctor Manuel Junior SUMGASUR BICIS BURÚ TEAM 5 1h17:21.29 +14:29.13

76 602 YUBERO CASANUEVA Eric Junior BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 5 1h18:07.84 +15:15.68

77 532 RUIZ FONT Eric Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h18:15.72 +15:23.56

78 597 CANALS SOLÉ Jan Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING TRAINING 5 1h18:59.70 +16:07.54

79 601 DE ARRIBA CARRASCO Aleix Junior BIKING POINT 5 1h19:02.04 +16:09.88

80 526 CHAPELLE Malone Junior TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE 5 1h19:04.21 +16:12.05

81 606 NUALART CORTÉS Biel Junior BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 5 1h19:28.83 +16:36.67

82 534 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Junior CICLOS SABATER 5 1h19:30.48 +16:38.32

83 555 PICAZO PELLIN Jose Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 5 1h19:41.66 +16:49.50

84 540 ULBERG Sigve Junior CK VALDRES 5 1h20:10.62 +17:18.46

85 572 CASANOVA FERNÁNDEZ Izan Junior CICLOS SABATER 5 1h20:11.34 +17:19.18

86 596 DELGADO GONZALEZ Roger Junior FEDERACIÓ ANDORRANA DE CICLISME 5 1h20:17.66 +17:25.50

87 539 ALARCÓN CIFUENTES Javier Junior ABOGAR-CREVILENT 5 1h20:37.81 +17:45.65

88 603 MØRUP-TOLVSTEIN Mathias Junior RØD HOLD 5 1h21:07.79 +18:15.63

89 594 JACOBSEN Felix N. Junior TEAM JACOBSEN 5 1h21:30.65 +18:38.49

90 508 POSTIGO TROY Arnau Junior FEDERACIÓ ANDORRANA DE CICLISME 5 1h21:39.89 +18:47.73

91 537 ALBARADO MONTAÑO Jesús Junior SUMGASUR BICIS-BURU 5 1h23:31.80 +20:39.64

92 582 TRIGUERO SERRANO Francisco Junior LEMON TEAM 4 1h04:26.10 +1 Vuelta

93 568 HERRERO BERENGUER Cristian Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h06:13.67 +1 Vuelta

94 598 RUIZ GARCÍA Eneko Junior AMUNT - TBIKES 4 1h09:24.10 +1 Vuelta

95 591 BIGAS ROS Adria Junior UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h14:39.31 +1 Vuelta

96 599 ROMERO AYUSO Oliver Junior CLUB CICLISTA TERRES DE LLEIDA 3 1h03:51.32 +2 Vueltas

No-Salidos

533 MACIAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos Junior SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAHAR

564 BORTOLAZZI MARISCAL Aarón Junior INFINOBRAS-GRUPO SIME

Abandonos

502 DALY Ryan Junior SCOTT RACING IRL
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507 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Junior MISSER PROJECT

513 CORBELLON José Junior TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE

517 GARBACCIO VALINA Alessandro Junior SCUOLA NAZIONALE MTB OASI ZEGNA ASD

521 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Junior BIKING POINT

566 GIL GARGALLO Miguel Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA

600 ESPINAR ROVIRA Martí Junior AMUNT TBIKES
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  Junior  

1 501 PEREZ RUIZ Iker Junior 2:55.42 14:40.20 14:56.63 15:00.16 15:19.75 1h02:52.16

2 503 TEMAR John Junior 2:59.79 14:49.85 15:06.06 15:20.22 15:30.11 1h03:46.03 53.87

3 515 RODRÍGUEZ ROMO Pablo Junior 3:01.86 15:12.46 15:22.29 15:35.62 15:08.89 1h04:21.12 1:28.96

4 520 BALLIANA Enrico Junior 3:04.32 15:00.92 15:26.25 15:19.87 15:34.80 1h04:26.16 1:34.00

5 504 FELDT Anton Junior 2:55.89 15:18.66 15:21.49 15:36.59 15:20.25 1h04:32.88 1:40.72

6 577 BRÆDSTRUP-HOLM Johannes Junior 3:26.71 15:38.86 15:32.37 15:34.91 14:56.86 1h05:09.71 2:17.55

7 573 MOESKOPS Zjuul Junior 3:18.81 15:31.49 15:28.49 15:29.22 15:40.26 1h05:28.27 2:36.11

8 529 MATEO LEIVA Daniel Junior 3:05.45 15:31.15 15:42.82 15:53.36 15:31.19 1h05:43.97 2:51.81

9 524 KAJO Herlen Junior 3:18.35 15:39.40 15:36.42 15:38.80 15:31.62 1h05:44.59 2:52.43

10 514 BROSTROM Wincent Junior 3:08.27 15:32.00 15:39.92 15:52.78 15:42.64 1h05:55.61 3:03.45

11 557 VIDAL FERNANDEZ Xavi Junior 3:28.13 15:57.97 15:35.84 15:25.67 15:33.86 1h06:01.47 3:09.31

12 506 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Junior 3:12.64 15:36.94 15:41.53 15:53.70 15:42.34 1h06:07.15 3:14.99

13 588 POKORNÝ Patrik Junior 2:57.68 15:40.09 16:00.29 15:58.84 15:35.98 1h06:12.88 3:20.72

14 530 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Junior 3:18.49 15:57.77 15:45.68 15:54.09 15:34.35 1h06:30.38 3:38.22

15 516 BRUGMAN Liam Junior 3:12.15 15:44.42 16:05.03 15:53.60 15:45.06 1h06:40.26 3:48.10

16 519 GUERRA RODRÍGUEZ Adriel Junior 3:13.79 15:51.95 16:08.34 15:48.32 15:58.46 1h07:00.86 4:08.70

17 511 NØRGAARD Anton Junior 3:15.81 15:41.70 15:59.25 16:03.74 16:03.93 1h07:04.43 4:12.27

18 509 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Junior 3:04.67 15:35.81 15:57.18 16:17.94 16:11.00 1h07:06.60 4:14.44

19 518 GROENEVELD Darian Junior 3:12.74 15:27.80 15:38.63 16:06.56 16:41.97 1h07:07.70 4:15.54

20 505 POZO PUY Jokin Junior 3:00.29 15:37.22 16:02.87 16:03.59 16:39.86 1h07:23.83 4:31.67

21 528 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Pablo Junior 3:16.35 15:56.20 16:06.09 16:05.21 16:10.47 1h07:34.32 4:42.16

22 579 LIN Mattia Junior 3:31.61 16:12.14 15:42.81 16:12.65 16:10.49 1h07:49.70 4:57.54

23 545 ANDERSEN Oliver Junior 3:17.88 15:46.38 16:15.67 16:28.39 16:06.67 1h07:54.99 5:02.83

24 525 CECCARELLI Brian Junior 3:15.59 15:47.75 16:11.47 16:25.20 16:25.75 1h08:05.76 5:13.60

25 560 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin Junior 3:31.49 16:21.52 16:07.10 16:08.47 16:15.43 1h08:24.01 5:31.85

26 547 ANDERSEN Vilhelm Junior 3:20.36 16:16.13 16:10.89 16:20.95 16:21.10 1h08:29.43 5:37.27

27 565 ORTEGA CAZORLA Jose Antonio Junior 3:26.43 16:26.26 16:22.00 16:15.86 16:16.82 1h08:47.37 5:55.21

28 561 DOBLA SALAS David Junior 3:24.57 16:37.08 16:23.44 16:21.39 16:07.36 1h08:53.84 6:01.68

29 589 FARO VALLVERDÚ Marc Junior 3:33.47 16:28.04 16:25.29 16:21.49 16:08.70 1h08:56.99 6:04.83

30 583 LÓPEZ MINGORANCE Lorenzo Junior 3:38.85 16:54.14 16:26.16 16:00.60 16:02.61 1h09:02.36 6:10.20

31 536 ÁLVAREZ DE LUNA Álvaro Junior 3:16.63 16:15.44 16:13.97 16:39.15 16:39.04 1h09:04.23 6:12.07

32 523 MOEN-HANSEN Jesper Junior 3:19.66 16:33.65 16:37.25 16:16.53 16:39.03 1h09:26.12 6:33.96

33 587 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Junior 3:35.25 16:26.24 16:03.22 16:14.45 17:08.31 1h09:27.47 6:35.31

34 522 VAŠÍČEK Denis Junior 3:08.50 16:17.93 16:58.15 16:45.79 16:18.18 1h09:28.55 6:36.39

35 512 MECA RUIZ Rafael Junior 3:00.83 17:08.25 16:31.92 16:25.31 16:22.63 1h09:28.94 6:36.78

36 584 KISICEK Leon Gabriel Junior 3:35.08 16:58.64 16:25.23 16:17.78 16:26.96 1h09:43.69 6:51.53

37 527 MARTÍN GAMONALES Sergio Junior 3:34.49 17:08.70 16:18.90 16:13.74 16:33.69 1h09:49.52 6:57.36

38 558 MAISSE Antoine Junior 3:29.17 16:45.24 16:25.41 16:23.29 16:57.28 1h10:00.39 7:08.23

39 554 PICAZO PELLIN Pablo Junior 3:30.95 16:21.40 16:37.96 16:43.43 16:47.33 1h10:01.07 7:08.91

40 552 GONZÁLEZ GIL David Junior 3:30.91 17:12.28 16:31.76 16:29.58 16:21.50 1h10:06.03 7:13.87

41 590 LIBERGE Maxim Junior 3:32.28 17:29.07 16:25.32 16:18.58 16:21.69 1h10:06.94 7:14.78

42 549 LLABRÉS BRUALLA Roger Junior 3:36.11 17:02.96 16:33.74 16:30.42 16:24.19 1h10:07.42 7:15.26

43 544 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex Junior 3:26.02 16:35.81 16:29.06 16:43.26 17:18.62 1h10:32.77 7:40.61

44 567 GARCES YABAR Imanol Junior 3:27.87 16:46.86 16:45.20 16:58.40 16:41.29 1h10:39.62 7:47.46

45 581 JUSTESEN Isak Junior 3:51.30 17:23.42 16:33.65 16:43.96 16:24.14 1h10:56.47 8:04.31

46 559 MITOIRE Amael Junior 3:28.61 16:47.51 16:43.31 17:08.26 16:52.20 1h10:59.89 8:07.73

47 556 VIRGÍNIA Diogo Junior 3:30.12 16:57.03 16:59.92 16:53.77 16:52.07 1h11:12.91 8:20.75
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48 574 MARTÍN FERNANDEZ Manuel Junior 3:26.94 16:59.81 16:33.00 16:13.36 18:00.97 1h11:14.08 8:21.92

49 575 KORITOV Jørgen Junior 3:31.73 16:54.84 16:40.54 17:01.26 17:10.01 1h11:18.38 8:26.22

50 570 MERCADO CONTRERAS Lorién Junior 3:37.31 17:02.54 16:42.95 17:05.01 17:11.72 1h11:39.53 8:47.37

51 535 FAJARDO BONAMAD Hugo Junior 3:23.03 16:44.63 16:51.85 17:07.96 17:35.08 1h11:42.55 8:50.39

52 543 MOSVOLL Nicolai Junior 3:36.51 17:36.02 17:01.02 16:47.80 16:58.68 1h12:00.03 9:07.87

53 563 SORIANO RAMON Álvaro Junior 3:37.81 17:29.50 16:44.54 17:09.92 17:28.75 1h12:30.52 9:38.36

54 578 KALLAND Rasmus Junior 3:41.45 17:27.85 16:58.91 17:29.10 16:59.27 1h12:36.58 9:44.42

55 604 SELJETUN Oliver Junior 3:45.69 17:32.69 16:57.61 17:27.33 17:14.17 1h12:57.49 10:05.33

56 538 GARCÍA AMAT Unai Junior 3:29.74 17:24.09 17:21.36 17:41.53 17:08.79 1h13:05.51 10:13.35

57 546 MONTOLÍO IZQUIERDO Mario Junior 3:35.08 17:16.17 17:05.73 17:46.04 17:34.77 1h13:17.79 10:25.63

58 553 REYES IBARRA Daniel Junior 3:46.67 17:49.84 17:05.83 17:22.66 17:17.34 1h13:22.34 10:30.18

59 580 MOE SIMMEROY Christian Junior 3:45.69 17:36.35 17:11.92 17:15.50 17:48.70 1h13:38.16 10:46.00

60 510 MENDIZABAL GARATE Ander Junior 3:02.76 18:10.37 18:10.45 17:31.50 17:07.06 1h14:02.14 11:09.98

61 595 DÍEZ ARNAL Iker Junior 3:42.24 17:27.53 17:37.99 17:47.29 17:34.65 1h14:09.70 11:17.54

62 562 MENDIZABAL GARATE Paul Junior 3:46.93 17:46.65 17:32.00 17:49.94 17:16.45 1h14:11.97 11:19.81

63 569 SÁNCHEZ LAFUENTE Jaime Junior 3:32.15 17:38.18 17:38.00 18:50.49 17:17.82 1h14:56.64 12:04.48

64 571 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Junior 3:24.09 16:07.68 18:21.26 18:21.09 18:42.53 1h14:56.65 12:04.49

65 592 MOINARD Lubin Junior 3:39.45 17:29.27 17:06.86 17:42.30 19:17.85 1h15:15.73 12:23.57

66 550 BODÍ SEMPERE Joan Junior 3:41.11 18:17.77 17:48.42 17:37.61 17:59.48 1h15:24.39 12:32.23

67 585 SOMMER-NISGAARD August Junior 3:41.40 17:55.17 17:45.98 18:04.90 18:00.52 1h15:27.97 12:35.81

68 586 MONCLÚS MARSAL Biel Junior 3:50.29 18:40.15 17:49.23 18:00.18 17:43.52 1h16:03.37 13:11.21

69 576 APARICIO CAMACHO Jorge Junior 3:32.53 17:46.73 18:34.52 18:01.75 18:25.02 1h16:20.55 13:28.39

70 605 ZAMBUDIO CARAVACA Francisco David Junior 3:44.83 18:09.62 17:51.51 18:27.61 18:19.58 1h16:33.15 13:40.99

71 531 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior 3:31.55 17:50.99 17:51.37 18:30.82 18:53.86 1h16:38.59 13:46.43

72 551 NAVARRO PIÑERA Mario Junior 3:45.21 18:47.31 18:35.09 17:59.52 17:44.74 1h16:51.87 13:59.71

73 541 MELGAREJO NOYA Víctor Junior 3:27.72 18:00.87 18:45.19 17:55.52 18:48.67 1h16:57.97 14:05.81

74 542 MONTEAGUDO MOLINA Javier Junior 3:35.85 18:42.21 18:22.76 18:04.75 18:13.88 1h16:59.45 14:07.29

75 548 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Víctor Manuel Junior 3:38.27 18:15.68 18:30.36 18:21.78 18:35.20 1h17:21.29 14:29.13

76 602 YUBERO CASANUEVA Eric Junior 3:46.87 18:25.52 17:54.81 18:19.07 19:41.57 1h18:07.84 15:15.68

77 532 RUIZ FONT Eric Junior 3:22.44 16:53.15 17:31.65 18:12.12 22:16.36 1h18:15.72 15:23.56

78 597 CANALS SOLÉ Jan Junior 3:51.29 18:34.89 18:48.41 19:05.79 18:39.32 1h18:59.70 16:07.54

79 601 DE ARRIBA CARRASCO Aleix Junior 3:44.77 18:32.98 18:02.23 18:22.51 20:19.55 1h19:02.04 16:09.88

80 526 CHAPELLE Malone Junior 3:15.89 17:06.16 17:35.26 18:29.56 22:37.34 1h19:04.21 16:12.05

81 606 NUALART CORTÉS Biel Junior 3:55.12 19:09.56 18:22.77 18:54.20 19:07.18 1h19:28.83 16:36.67

82 534 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Junior 3:25.43 17:15.48 18:32.73 18:59.99 21:16.85 1h19:30.48 16:38.32

83 555 PICAZO PELLIN Jose Junior 3:44.93 18:43.93 18:46.40 19:09.21 19:17.19 1h19:41.66 16:49.50

84 540 ULBERG Sigve Junior 3:26.88 18:28.22 18:44.23 19:25.89 20:05.40 1h20:10.62 17:18.46

85 572 CASANOVA FERNÁNDEZ Izan Junior 3:53.62 19:08.30 18:36.95 19:16.63 19:15.84 1h20:11.34 17:19.18

86 596 DELGADO GONZALEZ Roger Junior 3:39.84 19:13.19 19:07.16 19:01.99 19:15.48 1h20:17.66 17:25.50

87 539 ALARCÓN CIFUENTES Javier Junior 3:32.95 18:21.78 18:24.97 18:54.47 21:23.64 1h20:37.81 17:45.65

88 603 MØRUP-TOLVSTEIN Mathias Junior 3:52.12 18:45.99 18:47.52 19:28.69 20:13.47 1h21:07.79 18:15.63

89 594 JACOBSEN Felix N. Junior 3:35.03 18:41.50 17:37.47 21:05.15 20:31.50 1h21:30.65 18:38.49

90 508 POSTIGO TROY Arnau Junior 3:30.95 18:35.51 19:20.53 19:26.06 20:46.84 1h21:39.89 18:47.73

91 537 ALBARADO MONTAÑO Jesús Junior 3:23.38 17:24.73 17:47.16 22:40.30 22:16.23 1h23:31.80 20:39.64

92 582 TRIGUERO SERRANO Francisco Junior 3:55.46 20:02.99 20:17.98 20:09.67 1h00:00.00 2h04:26.10 1h01:33.94

93 568 HERRERO BERENGUER Cristian Junior 3:49.87 19:15.18 20:33.62 22:35.00 1h00:00.00 2h06:13.67 1h03:21.51

94 598 RUIZ GARCÍA Eneko Junior 4:03.92 21:10.05 21:30.48 22:39.65 1h00:00.00 2h09:24.10 1h06:31.94

95 591 BIGAS ROS Adria Junior 3:47.97 20:52.82 22:06.44 27:52.08 1h00:00.00 2h14:39.31 1h11:47.15

96 599 ROMERO AYUSO Oliver Junior 3:54.41 20:28.08 39:28.83 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 3h03:51.32 2h00:59.16


